Table: B19301 - PER CAPITA INCOME IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS (IN 2010 INFLATION-

ADJUSTED DOLLARS)

Geo Name

Louisiana

Madison Parish, Louisiana
Tensas Parish, Louisiana
Morehouse Parish, Louisiana
Winn Parish, Louisiana
Concordia Parish, Louisiana
East Carroll Parish, Louisiana
St. Helena Parish, Louisiana
West Carroll Parish, Louisiana
Claiborne Parish, Louisiana
Avoyelles Parish, Louisiana
Allen Parish, Louisiana
Washington Parish, Louisiana
Catahoula Parish, Louisiana
Evangeline Parish, Louisiana
St. Landry Parish, Louisiana
Richland Parish, Louisiana

B19301

Per capita income in the past 12
months (in 2010 inflation-adjusted
dollars)

$23,094

$13,089
$15,218
$15,713
$15,833
$15,911
$15,947
$16,387
$16,462
$16,925
$16,944
$17,108
$17,120
$17,166
$17,561
$17,839
$18,060

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2010 American Community Survey, 5 year estimate




